Individual Best Times (Masters)

Louise Peddelty - (1414919) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:30.26
1:30.53
1:31.06
1:36.02

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:36.02
1:30.26
1:31.06
1:30.53

Copyright 2024

329
326
321

273

273
329
321
326

Round

Round

Swim
Date

26/02/23
16/02/20
24/04/22

18/02/24

Swim
Date

18/02/24
26/02/23
24/04/22
16/02/20

Meet

West Suffolk Masters Meet 2023
Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020
8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022

West Suffolk SC Valentines Masters Meet 2024

Meet

West Suffolk SC Valentines Masters Meet 2024
West Suffolk Masters Meet 2023
8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022

Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020

Venue
Bury
Sudbury
Newmarket
Abbeycroft LC
Venue

Abbeycroft LC
Bury
Newmarket

Sudbury
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Licence Level

MAS1015 0
MAS901 0
MAS951 0
MAS1122 0

Licence Level

MAS1122 0
MAS1015 0
MAS951 0
MAS901 0
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