## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Louise Peddelty - (1414919) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:30.26	329	F	26/02/23	West Suffolk Masters Meet 2023	Bury	MAS1015	0
1:30.53	326		16/02/20	Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020	Sudbury	MAS901	0
1:31.06	321	F	24/04/22	8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022	Newmarket	MAS951	0
1:36.02	273	F	18/02/24	West Suffolk SC Valentines Masters Meet 2024	Abbeycroft LC	MAS1122	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:36.02	273	F	18/02/24	West Suffolk SC Valentines Masters Meet 2024	Abbeycroft LC	MAS1122	0
1:30.26	329	F	26/02/23	West Suffolk Masters Meet 2023	Bury	MAS1015	0
1:31.06	321	F	24/04/22	8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022	Newmarket	MAS951	0
1:30.53	326		16/02/20	Sudbury Valentine Masters Meet 2020	Sudbury	MAS901	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS